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MENSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENS JEANS SALE
MENS JEANS SALE
MENS TROUSER SALE
MENS SHIRT

RS. FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE ONLY

25
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

8.00

11165

10/08/2025
CASH
750.00 750.00
530.41 530.41
559.91 559.91
559.91 559.91
824.01 824.01
647.31 647.31
647.31 647.31
824.01 824.01
Total Amt 5,342.87
Cash Disc 15% 801.43

4541.00



